
Results 3rd European Youth Cup '09 – w!.com 

 8, AQHA A, 4340, Reining Youth 
 Place Points Entry Team Horse and Owner Rider 

 Lyle Jackson 

 3 8 53 ITA LARKSIMILIAN MASI, MICHELE 
 DONARINI, PAOLA 

 4 7 44 GER A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN LENZ, CAROLIN 
 UNKNOWN,  

 5 6 31 FRA CHARLY BROWN BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 BROCARD, CAMILLE 

 6 5 25 GBR LIGHTNIN QUIK CHIC EDWARDS, BETTY 
 STERNBERG, FRANCESCA 

 7 4 13 DEN SCOOTIN MAX DERKS, SUZANNE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 8 3 61 SUI CUTTERS SUGARMAN HIRTER, PERRINE 
 HIRTER, PERRINE 

 10 1 2 BEL SMARTEST LIL CHICA POELMAN, ILKE 
 POELMAN, ILKE 

 Not placed 0 12 DEN ITS PINE DUNIT MOLLER, NATASHA 
 MOLLER, NATASHA 

 Not placed 0 3 BEL COLONELS THREE BARS VERBRUGGEN, SANNE 
 VERBRUGGEN, SANNE 

 Not placed 0 43 GER LENA NOBLE MINE SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 ALLBACH,  

 Not placed 0 64 SUI OLE SANS COCOA LENA VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 VILLIGER, PETER 

 Not placed 0 24 GBR PAYING THE BILLS LEACH, JESSIE 
 LEACH, JESSIE 

 Not placed 0 52 ITA KASHMILOR MARTINI, CECILIA 
 MARTINI, CECILIA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Sean Pulley 

Results 3rd European Youth Cup '09 
 1 10 2 BEL SMARTEST LIL CHICA POELMAN, ILKE 
 POELMAN, ILKE 

 2 9 12 DEN ITS PINE DUNIT MOLLER, NATASHA 
 MOLLER, NATASHA 

 3 8 53 ITA LARKSIMILIAN MASI, MICHELE 
 DONARINI, PAOLA 

 4 7 44 GER A GOLDEN GENTLEMAN LENZ, CAROLIN 
 UNKNOWN,  

 5 6 31 FRA CHARLY BROWN BROCARD, CAMILLE 
 BROCARD, CAMILLE 

 6 5 25 GBR LIGHTNIN QUIK CHIC EDWARDS, BETTY 
 STERNBERG, FRANCESCA 

 7 4 13 DEN SCOOTIN MAX DERKS, SUZANNE 
 UNKNOWN,  

 8 3 61 SUI CUTTERS SUGARMAN HIRTER, PERRINE 
 HIRTER, PERRINE 

 Not placed 0 64 SUI OLE SANS COCOA LENA VILLIGER, RACHEL 
 VILLIGER, PETER 

 Not placed 0 24 GBR PAYING THE BILLS LEACH, JESSIE 
 LEACH, JESSIE 

 Not placed 0 3 BEL COLONELS THREE BARS VERBRUGGEN, SANNE 
 VERBRUGGEN, SANNE 

 Not placed 0 52 ITA KASHMILOR MARTINI, CECILIA 
 MARTINI, CECILIA 

 Not placed 0 43 GER LENA NOBLE MINE SCHMIDT, MAXI 
 ALLBACH,  


